11

MONDAY, AUGUST 14, 2000 CONTINUED

100848 ' CLASSIC CHEVROLET INC
100893 SITE SERVICES LLC

100948 FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL
100983 KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC
100988 C K & W SUPPLY INC

100989 MIDWEST TRUCK AFTERMARKET
100990 MIDWEST TRUCK AFTERMARKET
100991 NAPA AUTO PARTS

100993 DARR EQUIPMENT CO

100994 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS

101147 OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION
101598 TULSA COUNTY COURT CLERK
101894 GUARDIAN SECURITY SYSTEMS
2000 - 2001 PARK FUND

000246 DITCH WITCH OF TULSA
000250 ENVIRONMENTAL REMEDIATION
012736 RICH TIRE COMPANY

012737 SHUMAKER'S BATTERY

013184 SHERIDAN LANES, AMF

014291 DETEK SYSTEMS INC

015139 STUART C IRBY CO

015168 AMERICAN RANGE COMPANY
015554 GREG'S MOWER REPAIR
015813 TIMMONS OIL COMPANY INC
016921 FLOWERS BAKING CO OF
017048 AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY
017745 AUTO BATTERY & ELECTRIC
017788 BOREN SAFETY INC

018125 NAPA AUTO PARTS

019137 RSM SUPPLY INC

015187 SITE SERVICES LLC

019346 UAP SOUTHWEST

019452 SEARS

019480 AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY
100315 DICKSON BROTHERS INC
100997 OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION
101085 COLBURN ELECTRIC INC

2000 - 2001 SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND
101805 COMMUNITY ACTION RESOURCE
101811 RUHMANN CONSTRUCTION INC
2000 - 2001 PARKING FUND

101605 AMERICAN PARKING INC
101608 DENVER CORPORATION

2000 - 2001 RESALE PROPERTY FUND
019321 STONE COMPUTER SUPPLY
100821 WEST INFORMATION

101427 IDEAL SPECIALTY COMPANY
101496 XEROX CORPORATION

101809 XEROX CORPORATION

101810 OKLAHOMA BAR ASSOC
101816 BAYS NATIONAL SECURITY
101818 COUNTY TREASURERS ASSOC
2000 - 2001 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORIT
101981 DIVERSION SERVICES INC
102010 ZIEGLER D E ART/CRAFT

2000 - 2001 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY
000045 HUTCHERSON FAMILY YMCA
005003 OSU-TULSA

013147 ELECTRONIC DICTATION OF
013283 NORTH TULSA HERITAGE
013366 MCINTOSH SERVICES INC
013366 MCINTOSH SERVICES INC
013648 MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTION
015044 NORTH TULSA HERITAGE
015635 TULSA ANSWERING &

016673 U S POSTMASTER

016812 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO
017019 NEW CONCEPT PREPARATORY
017185 YOUNG J D CO

SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES /MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES /MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
MACHNRY/EQUIP.
TAXES
MAINT.

HOME ASST.
HOUS.REHAB

RENTALS
RENTALS

SUPPLIES
SUBSCRIPT.
SUPPLIES
RENTALS
SERVICE
TRAINING
SERVICE
SUBSCRIPT.

AGREEMENT
EXPENSE

SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES

14.36
65.00
370.88
511.10
22.30
323.45
144.35

32.94

21.27

11.88 -

130.00
43,100.00

1,264.45 .

69.22 -

650.00
134.65
133.35

88.00

329.00
368.67
262.24

26.11

174.57

31.83
173.10
17.87
101.50

210.69

1,651.10
361.40
842.50

3,945.17

80.60
943.78
22,374.84
190.53

1,149.15
13,755.00

19,44491 -

8,000.00

13,924.68
61.25
5.91
612.98

252.00 -

125.00
136.12
875.00

26,946.13
37.00

830.87
3,335.14
65.00
2,201.39
122.50
181.50
35.95
1,610.70
5,691.35
1,906.21
9.34
7,734.36
3,019.00




