MONDAY,	AUGUST 14, 2000 CONTINUED		
100848	CLASSIC CHEVROLET INC	SUDDING /MAINT	14.26
100893	SITE SERVICES LLC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	14.36
100893		SUPPLIES	65.00
100948	FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	370.88
100988	KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	511.10
100988	C K & W SUPPLY INC	SUPPLIES	22.30
	MIDWEST TRUCK AFTERMARKET	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	323.45
100990	MIDWEST TRUCK AFTERMARKET	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	144.35
100991	NAPA AUTO PARTS	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	32.94
100993	DARR EQUIPMENT CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	21.27
100994	O'REILLY AUTO PARTS	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	11.88
101147	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	130.00
101598	TULSA COUNTY COURT CLERK	SUPPLIES	43,100.00
101894	Guardian Security Systems	SUPPLIES	1,264.45
2000 - 20	001 PARK FUND		
000246	DITCH WITCH OF TULSA	SERVICES	69.22
000250	ENVIRONMENTAL REMEDIATION	SERVICES	650.00
012736	RICH TIRE COMPANY	SERVICES	
012737	SHUMAKER'S BATTERY	SERVICES	134.65
013184	SHERIDAN LANES, AMF		133.35
014291	DETEK SYSTEMS INC	SERVICES	88.00
015139	STUART C IRBY CO	SERVICES	329.00
015168		SERVICES	368.67
	AMERICAN RANGE COMPANY	SERVICES	262.24
015554	GREG'S MOWER REPAIR	SERVICES	26.11
015813	TIMMONS OIL COMPANY INC	SERVICES	174.57
016921	FLOWERS BAKING CO OF	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	31.83
017048	AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY	SERVICES	173.10
017745	AUTO BATTERY & ELECTRIC	SERVICES	17.87
017788	BOREN SAFETY INC	SERVICES	101 50
018125	BOREN SAFETY INC NAPA AUTO PARTS RSM SUPPLY INC SITE SERVICES LLC UAP SOUTHWEST	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES MACHNRY/EQUIP.	210.69
019137	RSM SUPPLY INC	SERVICES	1,651.10
019187	SITE SERVICES LLC	SERVICES	361.40
019346	UAP SOUTHWEST	SERVICES	842.50
019452	SEARS	SERVICES	2 045 17
019480	AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY	SERVICES	3,945.17
100315	DICKSON BROTHERS INC	MACUNDY / FOLLID	80.60
100997	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	MACHINE / EQUIP.	943.78
101085	COLBURN ELECTRIC INC	TAXES	22,374.84
101085	COLBORN ELECTRIC INC	MAINT.	190.53
2000 - 20	001 SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND		
101805		HOME ASST.	1,149.15
101811		HOUS.REHAB	13,755.00
			10,. 00.00
	001 PARKING FUND		
	AMERICAN PARKING INC	RENTALS	19,444.91
101608	DENVER CORPORATION	RENTALS	8,000.00
2000 - 20	001 RESALE PROPERTY FUND		
019321		SUPPLIES	12 004 49
100821	STONE COMPUTER SUPPLY WEST INFORMATION	SUBSCRIPT.	13,924.68
101427	IDEAL SPECIALTY COMPANY	DODDOIGI I.	61.25
101427	XEROX CORPORATION	SUPPLIES DENTALS	5.91
101490		RENTALS	612.98
101809	XEROX CORPORATION OKLAHOMA BAR ASSOC	SERVICE	252.00
101810			125.00
II '	BAYS NATIONAL SECURITY	SERVICE	136.12
101818	COUNTY TREASURERS ASSOC	SUBSCRIPT.	875.00
2000 - 20	001 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORIT		
101981	DIVERSION SERVICES INC	AGREEMENT	26,946.13
102010	ZIEGLER D E ART/CRAFT	EXPENSE	•
102010	ZIEGER D'E ART/CRAFT	EXPENSE	37.00
<u> 2000 - 20</u>	001 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY		
000045	HUTCHERSON FAMILY YMCA	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	830.87
005003	OSU-TULSA	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	3,335.14
013147	ELECTRONIC DICTATION OF	SERVICES	65.00
013283	NORTH TULSA HERITAGE	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	2,201.39
013366	MCINTOSH SERVICES INC	SERVICES	122.50
013366	MCINTOSH SERVICES INC	SERVICES	
013648	MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTION		181.50
015044	NORTH TULSA HERITAGE	SERVICES (SUPPLIES	35.95
H		SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,610.70
015635	TULSA ANSWERING &	SERVICES	5,691.35
016673	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	1,906.21
016812	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SERVICES	9.34
017019	NEW CONCEPT PREPARATORY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	7,734.36
017185	YOUNG J D CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	3,019.00
11			